
Piedmont Technical College 

PO Box 1467 

620 N Emerald Road 

Greenwood, SC  29646 

 Award Notice 

Posting Date: August 29, 2011 

Solicitation: PTC- 227 

Issue Date: July 29, 2011 

Opening Date: August 25, 2011 

Starting Date:    September 1, 2011 

Description: Pest Control Services 

Agency: Piedmont Technical College 

 

Awarded to: Gregory Pest Solutions 

  1313 Miller Road 

  Greenville, SC 29607 

 

 

Evaluated Amount: $3,876.00/year 

Total Potential Value: $20,000.00/five year period 

 

Procurement Office 

 

 

 

Kevin M. Wells August 29, 2011 

Procurement Officer                                                       Date 

 

 


